PM9019-01

(Boardwalk sign - left)

MP0101-01

(side marquee cover [both sides])

HW8127-01 (foam tape)
\Eﬁ

MP0102-01

(monitor bezel)

GL0062-02
(Boardwalk sid
decal - left [loc

HW0319-01

(Plexiglas instructions cove
GL0068-01

(instructions decal)

SA586-01

(backlit instructions) -
includes MP0105-01
(light well), LB0004-02

(4” CCFL), HW8127-01

(foam tape)

SW3044-02
(yellow button)

SW3044-05
(white button [2])

EC9404-01

(fan [2])
SA0581-01
(control panel assembly) -
includes MW1237-01
(center bracket),
MW1238-01 (left curved
bracket), MW1238-02
(right curved bracket)

WD0071-01
(bottom wood panel)

HW0321-01
(foam belt trim - left)

WD0065-01
(wood base)

HW8343-01

(coin/bill acceptor door)
- location of EC9796-06

(bill acceptor)

*not shown
SA0530-01

(jumper to control panel CCFL [2])

SA0530-02

(jumper to marquee CCFL [2])

SA0118-03

(CD-ROM/hard drive disk extension

cable)

90001013 Rev H

e
ation])

)

WD0069-01
(kick plate [2])

FRONT VIEW OF BOARDWALK

GL0061-02

(Boardwalk marquee)
SA0582-01

(center light bracket) - includes
MW1118-01 (bracket),
LB0003-03 (12" CCFL),
MP0100-01 (marquee cover),

EC0170-01

(coin rejector cable)
EC0173-01

(coin rejector lamp cable)
EC0174-01

(trackball cable)
EC0181-01

(trackball bulb cable)
HWO0067-01

(trackball gasket)

MERIT BOARDWALK ASSEMBLY

MW1293-02

(lock catch bracket)
MW1293-01

(catch bracket anchor plate)

PM9019-02

(Boardwalk sign - right)

GL0062-03
(Boardwalk side decal -
right [location])

MP0099-03
(Plexiglas video
display cover)

(trackball)

MW1284-01

(hinge panel)
HWO0330-01

(hinge cover)
GL0064-04
(Boardwalk overlay)
HW0320-01
(Plexiglas cover)

HW0317-02
(graphic overlay panel gasket)

SW1001-03

SW3044-02
(green button)

SW3044-03
(red button)

SA0585-01

(logo lighting) - includes
HW0323-01 (light well),

LB0003-03 (12" CCFL),

HW8127-01 (foam tape)

SA0590-04
(electronics box)

SA0587-01

(lock panel assembly) -
includes HW8727-04 (control
panel lock), MW1244-01 (lock
cam), SB0470-01

HW0321-02 (dongle reader assembly);
(foam belt EC016502
trim - right) (35" dongle cable)
*not shown - inside coin/bill
acceptor door:
SA4090
(setup switch assembly)
EC0190-01
(40" setup switch cable)
EC0168-01
(36" setup switch cable
SA1006601
GL0039-01 (recharge board)
(Merit nameplate  £cp194-01
[location) (recharge board cable)
EC0175-01
(button cable)
EC0177-01
(ground button cable [4 connectors])
ECO0178-01
(ground button cable [1 connector])
HW8330

(lock extension spring)



BOARDWALK ELECTRONICS BOX

*not shown SA10070-01
EC0053-04 (motherboard)
(6" ribbon cable)
EC0057-01 [ [ ——
(14" stereo cable)
EC0110-01
(59" dual speaker harness)
EC0134-01
(12" modem audio cable)
EC0150-02
(12" USB /O cable) . EC7538-01
EC0151-01 (power supply)
(power supply/DC jumper cable) ® MW1253-02
EC0153-02 (power supply
(22.5" modem board cable) L= mounting bracket)
EC0154-01 RN —
(watchdog timer cable) SA10068-05 SA3516-XX
EC0155-03 (I/O board - location of (countdown key
(80" modem cable) modem [PA0086-02]) [location])
EC0156-04
(60" 10-pin connector cable) DETAIL VIEW
EC0157-01 OF ELECTRONICS BOX
(IDE adapter cable) WITH COVER REMOVED
EC0164-01
(AC harness)
EC0171-01 SA10066-01
(AC inlet harness) (control board - main software key
EC0183-01 MW1256-02 [SA3517-XX], setup & calibrate [trackball
(15" fan cable) (electronics box test] button location);
MW1279-01 bottom lid) EC0189-01
(electronics box mounting (setup/calibrate cable)
bracket [90°])
MW1279-02
(electronics box mounting J— EC2198-01
bracket [80°]) (centronics
connector)
MWO0113-02
(electronics SA0309-04
box top lid) I~ (counter
assembly)
SA0470-03
(fan assembly)
*not shown
HW0328-01
(liquid catch pan)
SBO463.-01 MW1286-01 SA0470-01
(hard drive) (hard drive support (fan assembly on
bracket) catch pan)
HW0329-01
DETAIL VIEW (drain)
OF ELECTRONICS BOX HW7935-01
WITH COVER ON (ribbed tube plug)

90001013 Rev H MERIT BOARDWALK ASSEMBLY



REAR VIEW OF BOARDWALK

SA0588-01 (speaker bracket

assembly [both sides] -
MW1292-01 includes MW1235-01 (bracket),
(bezel plate [4]) SA4084 (speaker assembly)

*not shown
MW1235-01
(back panel bracket [2]

. EC0169-01

' (speaker cable)
WDO0064-01 [ ] e Il MW1207-01
(wood top : S e ol (corner brace [4])
section) MW1206-01
(monitor mounting
bracket [3])

MW1299-01
(monitor support)

EC9371-01
(monitor) SA0594-01
. (wireless module
an?/tssbhz%wgz assembly [location])
(T-molding [both SA10066-01
sides]) (OSD board
or HW8073-03 [location])
(finishing plug [6])
WD0063-01 MW1208-01
(wood base for (mounting bracket [both
monitor) sides])
*)
Hn\/c;/tgs;‘%%vi/gl CN4452-01
(4" handle [2]) k (phone coupler)
CN4451-01
(Ethernet coupler)
WDO0066-01
(upper side SW4024
molding [both (ON/OFF switch)
sides])
EC9304-05
(IEC connector)
*not shown
EC0176-01
(25" IEC power cord)
SA1064-07
(42" ground wire assembly)
SA1067-06
(84" ground wire assembly)
WDO0067-01
(lower side i
molding [both !
sides])

90001013 Rev H MERIT BOARDWALK ASSEMBLY



BOARDWALK PARTS LIST

Item Deacription

GHCa3-01 FEKALE CONMECTOR PIM, 20-24 SWE

CHODE7-01 SINGLE ROW, 1x2 PIN KICROFIT RECERFTACLE
CHODES-01 FEKALE FOLDED BEAM PIM

CHCO40-01 ZIH FERMALE SHREOLUDED HEADER RECEFTACLE
CHAQ00 MALE PIM, 082

G001 MALE PR, 082, 24-30 AW

CGH1100 FEKALE PIM, 052

CH2000 PAREL MOLUINT 2-POEITION CONNECTOR PLUG FOR 062 PIN
CGH2001-02 4-PIH FERMALE PLLEZ FOR DISK DRIVE

CH2001-03 4PN MALE PLUG FOR DISK CRIVE

CHZ150 FPOSTION FERALE RECEFTALCLE, 082
CH2001-02 FERIALE FIN FOF OISE ORIVE

GH2001-03 FALE PINFOR DISE, ORIVE, 024 DIAMETER
CH4451-01 SPOEITION RS CoOUPLER, RIGHT AHGLE, FAREL FMOORNTIRNG
CH4452-01 SFOSITION R CoUFLER, RIGHT AHGLE, FAREL MOONTIRG
CTOO7 301 BOaR DWALK SHIPPIMG CART QR

CT4002-01 W el x U THICK ANTFSTATIC BAG
ECO0E30d &L, A0-PTHED CoMDOC T OR RIEEOR CAELE

ECO05 701 A" RIGHT AHGLE 3.5FK KALE T RIGHT AHGELE 3.5KMRAFALE STERED CAELE |
ECO102401 =ETLP ahMD CALIBRATE CABRLE

EC01:34-01 12" MODERM aLIDD CaBLE

ECO1:35401 Es MOTHERBOARD

ECO1414H1 MO GEDDE 1.2GHE PROCESSOR

ECO142-01 EEK MODEM

B 0145401 ZETANGE HARD CRIVE

ECO14 502 2SEMB, SDIEAM DI kM

ECO143401 LUSBEWIRELESS LaM MODLLE

ECO14 807 7'l OLAL USER INTERFACE LISE CABRLE
ECO150HH 7" LUSE ' CABLE

EC0154404 ATH EXTEMSION & O JUMPER A5SEKMELY
ECO1L302 =B MODEN BOsRD CABLE

EC0154-01 WATCHDOS TIMER CGABLE

ECO15503 0" MODEM CABLE, RJ11 TO 2 PIN FEMALE 1D
ECO15T4N1 25" |0E ADAFTER CABLE

ECO160HM SWVIDED CABLE

ECO1EEL2 25" PLAYER ID CABLE

ECO1RE0R 8L PLAYER ID CAELE

ECO18801 25" SETUP SWITCH CABLE

ECO18801 SPEAKER CAELE

ECO1T-A COIM REJECTOR CARLE

ECO1T1-4H AC INPUT HARKESS

ECO1THN COIM REJECTOR LAMP CABLE

EC01T4-01 TRACKBALL CABLE

EC01TEN BLITTOMN CARLE

ECO1TEN 25 3-PIN CONMECTOQR TO IEC POWER CORD
ECO1TT-N #| GROURD BLTTOMN CABLE

ECO1TEHN & GROUND BLTTON CABLE

ECO1514H TRACHKBALL BULE CABLE

EC018301 15" FAN CAELE

EC0q25401 GOLDEN TEE TO BOaRDWALK SETUP AND CALIBRATE CABLE
ECoqa001 A0'L 2-PIM PLUG TO 2PIN RECEPFTACLE CABLE

90001013 Rev H

Item availability and price subject to change without notice.



BOARDWALK PARTS LIST (CONT.)

EC0194-01 D BOARD JUMPER ASSEMBLY GAELE

EC2198-01 12'L CENTROMICS CABLE

ECE2130d4 300 T 390" CAELE DIAM., BROAD BAND, SHAP-ON FERRITE GORE
ECE015-01 25" DIAM. CABLE OPENING, BROAD BAMD, BOX SHAP-OM FERRITE CORE
ECToaaie EMHANCE 200 WATT SwiTCHIMNG POWER SUPPLY
ECO154d 12 VOLT FROG EYE MOUMTING COUNTER

ECOZ38 10 RING LG, 16 T 22 AW, INSULATED

ECAZED 4"DIAM. 50HM SPEAKER

ECA304-08 2 AMP |EC 320 LINE FILTER WITH .250 FAST-OMN COMMNECT ORS
ECaz71-01 2"V A MOMITOR

ECO401-10 11.2 CUEIC FEET PER MIMUTE CPU FAHM, S0 MILLIMETER
ECad0i1-11 11.2 CUBIG FEET PER MIMUTE GFO FAH, S0 MILLTMETER.
ECAd0d-01 ™ LUEIG FEET FER WMIMUTE R FAM, f0 MILLMETER
ECadnEo1 5.5 CUBIG FEET PER MIMUTE GED FAH, S0 MILLITWMET ER.
ECOTOR08 F1, 32 & FCBILL ACCEPTOR FOR THE USA WITH 700 HOTE STACKER
GLo03901 MERIT THOOS TRIES, THG. HAMEFLATE

GLOOET02 BOARDOWALFK. MARQUEE

GLOOEZ0Z LEFT SIDE BOSROWALK DECAL

GLO0EZ03 RIGHT SI0E BOARDWALK DECAL

GLO0EA04 CONTROL PANEL GRAPHIC COVERLAY

GLo0sE01 USUK INSTRUCTION DECAL

HWO131-01 CPU FAN CLIP

HWOGET 7-01 &P PANEL GASKET, CURYED

HWOE17-02 CONTROL PANEL GASKET, STRAIGHT

HWOE13-01 INSTRUCTION COWER PLEX]

HWCE20-01 OG0 COVER PLEX

HWCE21-01 CLRVED FOAMEELT TRIM, LEFT SICE

HWOGZ1-02 CURYED FOAM EELT TRIM, RIGHT SIDE

HWOG22-01 PALM GUARD

HWOE2F01 UGEHT WELL FOR MERIT Loa0

HWOEZE-01 UoUID CATCHPAN

HWOGEZE-01 DRAIN FOR LIQUID CATCH PAN

HWOGE30-01 CONTROL PANEL HINGE COVER

HWCa01-01 7'Lx 1-14"W % 017 THIGK FORMEX PLATE

HW1110 1024 x 1-14"L CARRIAGE BOLT, BLACK

HW2070-03 4-40 HEXHUT

HW2143 E-32 HEXHUT

HW2150 E-a2 KEPMUT

H# 2150 £-32 KEPMUT

HW3151 |E&-32 TMEMUT ML

HW3151 &322 NYLON THURENUT

HW2151-02 4-40 NYLON THURENUT

HW3162 E-22 HEANUT, NYLON INSERT

Hw2201 2-32 KEPMUT

HW 2250 1024 HEXNUT

HW2252 1024 KEPMUT

HW3255 10-32 KEPMUT

HW2255-02 10-32 HEXNUT

HW 2350 EME-1& HEXMUT

HW 4052 4-40 % 1/4°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW
HW4052-03 4-40 % 1/2°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW
HWA101 4-40 x 2%°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW

90001013 Rev H Item availability and price subject to change without notice.



BOARDWALK PARTS LIST (CONT.)

HwW4105-01 SEMS d-d0 x 3ME"L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHIME SCREW
Hy4110-01 WS x 3L ROURD HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW
HW4161-02 N 4 3 238" PAN HEAD PHILLIPS SHEET METAL SCREW, BLACK
HWA205 2-32 2 14°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MAZHINE SCREW

HW4371-08 N & 172" PAN HEAD PHILLIPS SHEET METAL SCREW
HW4373 2-32 % 2'L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW

HwW4402-02 N 8 x 1°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS SHEET METAL SCREW, BLACK
HW4445-04 N & 1-102°L FLAT HEAD PHILUPS WD SCREW

HW4454-01 NCL 10 2 02°L ROUND HEAD SLOTTED WOOD SCREW
HW4455-01 WL 10 1-102°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS W00 SCREW

HW4455-02 WXL 10 x 1°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS WCOD SCREW

HW4456-01 N 10 x 1-14°L FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS WOOD SCREW

HW 4457 MO, 70 S5 L FANHEAD PHILLTFS SHEET KMETAL SCREW
HW4491 10-24 % 1-14"L FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW
HW4491-02 10-24 x 3"L FLAT HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW

HW4496 10-32 % 34°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW

HW4496-07 10-32 5 1-105°L PAM HEAD PHILLIFS MACHINE SCREW
Hi449e-10 10-32 x 2-12"L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHIME SCREW

HWAS01 2-32 x 14°L KMURLED HEAD THUMB MACHINE SCREW WITH WASHER FACE
HWA505-03 TH-Z0x -1 TRUJSE HERD PHILLIPE MACHINE SCREW
HWAS0E5-04 1= 7L TRUSS HEAD FHILLIFS MACHIME SCREY

HW4559-02 104-20 % 1°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW

HW4S58-03 104-20 1 172"L PANHEAD PHILLIFS MACHIME SCREW

HWASEE-02 EME-18 x 4°L PAN HEAD PHILLIPS MACHINE SCREW

HWEQT7-01 7B FLAT WASHER, 153X THEI0E DI, x SEed UT SI0E DIAM = S8 THICE. |
HWE101-01 T FLAT WASHER, LIGHT, 92 THaIDE OIAR. x S U TSIDE OIEM, » 76 THILE, |
HWE150 N, & FLAT WASHER

HWERS2-03 116410 = 34"00 x 3%4'T, MO, 2 FENDER WASHER

HWESS4-03 14" FENDER WASHER, 1-172"QUTSIDE DA, x 384" THICK
HWEQ93-01 #4-40 MALE TO FEMALE 14" HEX STAMDOFF, SM&"L

Hwei3 NYLONW SPACER, 3M6°L x 1184 " INSIDE DIaM, x 14 "QOUTSIDE DIAM.
HWeE2-0:3 ROUND SPACER, 12032°L x 34" INSIDE DIAM. % TR OUTSIDE DIAM.
H#W 733501 1/2"DUTSIDE DIAM. ROUND TUBE PLUG

HWoaE? DOUBLE-SIDED FOMM TAPE, BLACE, 172 "WIDE x 122 THICHK
HWa073-03 WFINSIDE DIAM. FIMISHING PLUG, BLACK

HWa073-04 THE'IMSIDE DIAM. FIMISHIMG PLUG, BLACK

HwWadiae NEQPREME TAPE, 152" x 06" THICHK

Hwadav NEQPREME TAPE, 8™ x 316" THIGK

HwWa117-04 LOCTITE 222M5 THREADLOCKER ACHESIVE

Hwa127-01 1"W ez DAETHICK POLYPROPYLEME FOAM TAPE

HWWa3:30 EXTEMSION SPRING, 14 4"QLITSIDE DIAM. x 1-172"L

HWa343-01 DUAL F.256 COIN DOOR, BILL ACCERFTOR-READY

HwWa4i05-01 FULL HAMDLE

HWar2v-nd KEYED DIFFERENT CAM LOCK, 1-38"°L BARREL, WITHOUT CAM, CARTIVE KEY
HwWoa10 TIE WRAP, REEL, 22" BUNDLE

Hwas11 TIE WRAP, LOQSE, 111E" BLNDLE

Hwas20 TIE WRAP, 1-1/4" BUMDLE, #& SCREW

Hwasa0-02 HIMGED TWIST-LOK STARMDOFF FOR  T80-850 BUNDLE
Hyvaaag-01 ESPLIT C-TYPE FLAT/RIEEON CABLE CLAMP

HWER252-03 1% 2 VELCRO HOOK AND LOOP

HWoa420 WVIMYL SHEET HOLDER, 9 11"

HWo422 CLEARBAG, 4 x 623 MILLIMETER

90001013 Rev H

Item availability and price subject to change without notice.



BOARDWALK PARTS LIST (CONT.)

HW2482-01 MEDPRENE WASHER, 58" 0DUTSIDE DIARM. x 3ME INSIDE DIAKM, x 3032 THICK
L BOO03-03 WHITE COLD CATHODE FLUDRESCENT LAMP, 12°L
LBOCO4-02 WHITE GOLD CATHODE FLUDRESCENT LAMP, 4"L
KPO0 9oL VIDED DISPLAY COVER

kP01 00N ZENTER MARGILUEE COVER

KPO101-01 SIDE MARQUEE COVER

KPO102-00 BEZEL

KPO105-Cn UGEHT WELL FOR INSTRLKCTIONS

KW 0535 TEST SWITCH BRACKET, SINGLE

kW Q702 HARD CRIVE BRACKET

K111 3-02 ELECTROMICS BCX LID

K1 11301 CENTER MARQUEE LIGHT BRACKET

K1 208-01 CRET MOUNTING BRACKET

K1 207-01 CORMER BERACE

K1 20801 MODULE MOUMTING BRAZKET

KW 208-01 LOGHK PANEL

Rl 23509 SPEAKER BRACKET

K1 23601 PR ENT BRET, USa

K1 237-01 CENTER BRACGKET

K1 23801 CURVED BERACKET, LEFT

KW 23802 CURVED BERACKET, RIGHT

R 2:38-01 REAR PAMEL

ki 244-04 LOCK CAM

KW 253-02 [0 BOBROPOWER SOPPLY MOUNTIHG BERACEET
K1 256-02 ELECTROMICS BUE ENCLOSURE

W1 27 2-01 LOCHK BAR MOLIMTING PLATE

K1 2701 GRAPHIC OVERLAY LOCK BRACKET

KW 27 7-01 BOTTOM PANEL SCREVY BRACKET

ki 27e-02 Psi2 BRACKET

K1 273-01 80 ELECTRONICS BOX MOUNTING BRACKET

KW 279-02 40 ELECTRONICE BOX. MOUNTING BRACKET
K1 282-01 SETUR/CALIERATEMWIRELESS LISE PEM BRACKET
K1 254-01 GRAPHIC OVERLAY HIMNGE PANEL

KW 25601 HARD DREINVE CABLE KREEPER BRACKET

R 230-04 OLDEN TEE T BOARDWALK CREDIT CARD COVER
K1 292-01 BEZEL PLATE

K1 293-01 AMCHOR PLATE

K1 20302 LOCHK CATCH BRACKET

K1 298-01 CRT SUPPORT

PADOSE-02 CONFIGURED 10OM MODEM

PA0ETN HARD DRIVE

PSS BOARDWALK CAVHER'S MANUAL

PHSa4E- "HAMDLE WITH CARE" STICKER LABEL

PMEDTI-N "ASSEMBLED [N LISA" LABEL

PHa012-0 BOARDWALE S GM, LEFT SI10E MARQUEE

P01 8L BOARDWALE Sl M, RIGHT SIDE MARQUEE
Prags0n BRALDY LABEL, WHITE

Prig99ad-1 1% 172" "PERMARENT" E-PROMAC LABEL

PHQ9a0 1z 12" "TAMPER PROOF" E-PROMIC LABEL
SA0113-03 POWER EXTEMNSION CABLE FOR COHROM AMD HARD DISK DEIVE
SA0E09-04 COUNTER ASSEMBLY

SA0470-03 20 MILLIMETER FAN ASSEMBLY WITH 4°L TERMINATED LEALS

90001013 Rev H

Item availability and price subject to change without notice.




BOARDWALK PARTS LIST (CONT.)

SA0EE0-01 12WDS JUMPER

SACEE0-02 12WDE JUMPER TO POWER UPPER CGFL

SACETE- VIDED MOOULE

SACETE-01 BASE MODULE

SACED0-01 CRT MCDULE

SA05E1-01 LSER MODULE

SACegE-01 CENTER LIGHT BRACKET

SACEEE-01 POWER EMNTREY MODLULE

SA0E84-01 GRAPHIC OWVERLAY

SACEDE-01 BOAR DAL R LOi30

SACEDE-01 BACKLIT INSTRUCTIONS

SA0SET-01 LOCK PAMEL

SACEEE-01 SPEAKER BRACKRET ASSEMELY

SACEE8-01 REAR PAMEL ASSEMELY

SACE90-04 ELECTROMICS B

SACE03-01 SCREW ASSEMBLY

SACE04-01 LSE WIRELESS ASSEMBLY

SACSOE-03 DOMNGLE READER ASSEMBLY

SAT0068-01 CED SMART PAMEL

SAT10068-05 ' BOARD

SAT0070-03 Z56ME 1OM MOTHERBOARD

S41084-07 4L GROURD WIRE ASSEMELY

SA1067-08 & GROUND WIRE ASSEMELY

SA2509-01 MEATOUCH MATION TOR 008 KEY FOR ORERATORS
SA2E1E-01 COUNTDOWNREGHARGE KEY

SA3517-01 BOAR DAL K KEY

SA4054 2PN GOMMEGTION, 4" SPEAKER ASSEMBLY

SA4029 FLISH BLITTON SWITCH AND 2-POSTION CONKWECST OR ASSEMELY
SA4000 TEST SWITCH ASSEMBLY, SINGLE

SBEO4E3-01 HARD CRIVE ASSEMBLY

SBROAEE-03 CABIMET ASSEMBLY

SBEOA70-01 DONGLE READER

B3RO0 42 FAMILY SET (SECURE MEMORY), 1152 BIT, ELECTR2NIC BUTTON KEY
SC30a07 ELECTROMIC BUTTON DALLAS KEY

SEO002-01 FRESSHM DALLAS KEY MOLUNT, ANGLED

SEO002-032 SMAP-IN DALLAS KEY MOLUMNT FOR KEY RING

S 001-Crd 2" DIAM, TRACKEALL WITH PARALLEL INTERFACE, TRAMSLUCEMT BLLIE
SWI005 24 PANEL MOUNT PUSH-BUTTON SWITGH

SWa0dd-0 GREEN PLISH-BUTTON ASSEMBLY

SV 30d4-Lrd RED PLISHEUTTON ASSEMELY

Si30dd-0d YELLOW PUSH-BLITTON ASSEMELY

SWI044-05 WHITE PLISH-BUTTON ASSEMBLY

S04 250 A5 PAMEL MOLUINTING ROCKER SWITCH, DOUBLE POLESSINGLE THROW
WDO0E3-01 WOOD CRT MCDULE

WDO0E4-01 WOOD VIDED MODULE

WDCAES-01 WOOD BASE MODULE

WD gE-01 LIPPER SIDE MOLDIMG

WDC0EY-01 LOWER SIDE MOLDING

WDO0E9-01 KICK PLATE

WD T1-01 BOTTOM WOOD PANEL

WR1SGENML SREEWMYELLOWY 18 AWiS, STRANDED WIRE, PVG INSULATED
WRZ2ER BLACK 22 AWS, STRANDED WIRE WITH PVE INSLILATICON

90001013 Rev H

Item availability and price subject to change without notice.




BOARDWALK PARTS LIST (CONT.)

WRZRD RED Z2 AWG, STRANDED WIRE WITH PWC INSLILATIOM
WRZEWT WHITE 22 AWG, STRAMDED WIRE WITH PG INSULATION
WRZYL YELLOWY 22 AW, STRANDED WIREWITH PVC INSUILATICHM

90001013 Rev H Item availability and price subject to change without notice.



